Bocce Substitute List Spring 2024

Mary Ann Bass
Linda Bosco
Carol Buress

Janice Cleary

Mary Dudash-White

Ann Coffey
Robert Faber
Bob Grocki
Donna Holt
Linda Linken
John Linken
Karen Lockett
Carol Mark
Barbara Miller
Frieda Nellenbach
Ken Obriot
Carol Obriot
Donna Paul
Jean Pensabene
Charles Rabens
Sandy Rabens

Pat Romano

908-635-1278
516-567-1919
276-202-2090
732-859-8842
937-430-6691
803-396-8957
732-598-0104
803-833-0886
330-980-4353
678-548-9413
678-557-3135
803-412-5191
704-541-6888
412-498-5351
803-547-6167
803-517-0064
804-304-8642
585-329-6064
413-301-2200
704-302-4682
704-302-4682
704-654-0443



Mariann Schmaizl
Steve Sudler
Andra Sudler
Julia Taulbert
Larry Taulbert
Patricia Will

Doris Wilson

321-297-2638
317-402-1771
317-489-2420
704-573-2199
803-431-1216
860-706-9334
704-657-3184



